



Tranquil Oasis *Create your own oasis in the privacy of your home or office...*

Table Massage Price List
One hour massage—\$135
One and 1/2 hours massage—\$200
Oncology Massage (45 mins.) - \$125
Chair Massage Price List
Conference Room Chair Massage (\$100 an hour, per therapist; 2 hr. minimum) - \$200 Discounts are available when we are regularly scheduled to arrive at your office. Call for pricing.
Spa Parties (six person minimum, 1 hr.) - \$100

The significant benefits of massage can be felt by receiving treatments frequently over a sustained period (at least monthly). This will help you to maintain good health and help you cope with life's daily stress. With this in mind, we have several affordable massage treatment packages for you to purchase and enjoy or give as gifts.

Package Plans	
<u>5 Treatments—Save 10%</u>	
One hour massage—\$607.50	(Save \$67.50)
One and 1/2 hour massage—\$900	(Save \$100)
Oncology Massage (45 mins) - \$562	(Save \$63)
<u>10 Treatments—Save 20%</u>	
One hour massage—\$1,080	(Save \$270)
One & 1/2 hour massage—\$1,600	(Save \$400)
Oncology Massage (45 mins) - \$1,000	(Save \$250)

Policies—

Reservations—When calling us for an appointment, have your credit card ready; a 50% deposit is required to hold your appointment. Tranquil Oasis accepts MasterCard, Visa and Discover Cards.

- **Cancellations/Rescheduling**—If cancelled 7 days prior to your scheduled treatment, your deposit will be refunded in full. If cancelled within 6 days to 24 hours, your deposit will be refunded in the form of a gift certificate.
- **Same Day Cancellations**—Your credit card will be charged for the full treatment and a refund will be issued in the form of a gift certificate; less a \$50 same day cancellation charge.
- **Upon Arrival Cancellations**—Your credit card will be charged the full treatment and a refund will be issued in the form of a gift certificate; less a 50% upon arrival cancellation charge.

Rates and Policies are subject to change.

Tranquil Oasis

781-492-1123

E-mail: info@tranquil-oasis.com

Website: www.tranquil-oasis.com

Treatment Hours

Monday through Friday

First scheduled treatment starts at 9am,
last scheduled treatment starts at 7pm.

Treatments can be arranged outside the above schedule. Please call for fees.